
THE DURABILITY & STABILITY OPTIONS YOU NEED 
The 1020 Flats are offered in a range of weights, from Standard to 3X Heavyweight,
ensuring the necessary strength to support both inserts and plants. All weights are
available with and without drainage holes.

STF-1020-3XHW
Mega Heavyweight

STF-1020-HW
Heavyweight

STF-1020-2XHW
Extra Heavyweight

STF-1020
Standard

CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTH LENGTH DEPTH QTY PER
CASE

CASES PER
PALLET

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS PACKAGING

710245C
710251C
710247C

STF-1020
STF-1020-NH
STF-1020-HW

10.94"
10.94"
10.94"

21.44"
21.44"
21.44"

2.44"
2.44"
2.44"

100
100
100

40
40
40

710240C
710248C

STF-1020-HW-NH
STF-1020-2XHW

10.94"
10.94"

21.44"
21.44"

2.44"
2.44"

100
50

40
40

710249C
710253C

STF-1020-2XHW-NH
STF-1020-3XHW

10.94"
10.94"

21.44"
21.44"

2.44"
2.44"

50
50

40
40

710254C STF-1020-3XHW-NH 10.94" 21.44" 2.44" 50 40

Request a Sample or Order Now
custservice@toplastics.com

www.toplastics.com/horticulture
320-558-2407

V07.25

HEAVYWEIGHT
FLATS

https://www.toplastics.com/request-a-horticulture-sample
mailto:custservice@toplastics.com
https://www.linkedin.com/showcase/t.o.-plastics-horticulture/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCzhAvYyk8VjoFhvg643LCew
https://www.instagram.com/toplastics
https://www.facebook.com/toplasticsinc
https://twitter.com/TOPlastics
https://www.toplastics.com/horticulture

